232.92 C464
232.921 B471
384 L643
384.266 M99
394 L5489

394 L643

394 M554

394 N787

394 Se2

394 W12

394 W349

394.2 An46
394.2 K287¢c
394.2 L276chr
394.2 L548l
394.2 Sa249ch
394.2 T811
394.2612 M3522k
394.2612 T6491K
394.266 C464
394.266 Er52chr
394.266 R675le
394.2663 M369chr
394.2663 R19chr
394.268 C464
394.268 H157
398 AS7C

398.2 C461c
398.2 K493chr
398.2 R593b
398.2 Sch64ba
641.5 R11chri
641.5 V465chr
736.982 L134chr
745.594 G533k

Chorao

Lindgren/Wikland

Horne
Lewicki
Lindgren

Rockwell
Sechrist
Wagenknecht
Watts
Anglund
Kelley
Lankford
Lenski
Sandak
Tudor
Marsh
Doering
Allen
Erlbach
Roop
Marx
Rau
Lopez
Hallmark

Bosschere
Ketcham
Rockwell
Scholey
Raabe
Vaughan
LaFosse
Gnojewski

Christmas

Christmas Story

Story of Christmas

Christmas in Noisy Village

My first christmas board book

The Golden Book of Christmas Tales
Christmas in Noisy Village

Merry Christmas!

Norman Rockwell's Christmas Book
Christmas Everywhere

Fireside Book of Yuletide Tales
Complete Christmas Book
Christmas Is a Time of Giving
Christmas around the World
Christmas Around the World

Lois Lenski's Christmas Stories
Christmas

Take Joy!

Kwanzaa Activies, Crafts, Recipes, and More!

Kwanzaa

African American Holiday Stories Christmas Soul
Christmas Celebrating Life, Giving, and Kindness

Lets Celebrate Christmas
Christmas

Christmas

Christmas in Scandinavie

The Miracle of Christmas

Told Under the Christmas Tree
Christmas Tales of Flanders
The Christmas Bird

Befana: A Christmas Story
Baboushka

A Christmas Holiday Cookbook
Christmas Foods

Making oragami Christmas Decorations
Kwanzaa Crafts

1996
1965
1963
1999
1956
1963
1943
1977
1936
1948
1958
1961
1986
1995
1968
1980
1966
2003
2006
2001
2001
1997
2000
2000
1977
1966
1948
1972
2000
1974
2001
2002
2004
2002
2004



782.42 M79pi
782.28 F519
793.73 W632cysn
800 Ad86b
800 AL78mrs
800 Ax22Pi
800 B6323ch
800 B767f
800 B767FA
800 B812coa
800 B8145s
800 C464
800 C827thi
800 C839mwc
800 C868cri
800 D547gr
800 D643wai
800 F181olh
800 F311c
800 F469roa
800 F869san
800 H787Lrc
800 Irdc

800 J548ch
800 J564chr
800 K282me
800 K625chr
800 K913g
800 M3195m
800 M364pab
800 M599w
800 M624gus
800 M7226s
800 M781n1984
800 M82990
800 N234kee
800 N337co

Mora
Turpin/Greenwood
Wick
Adshead
Alsenas
Axelrod
Bodkin
Briggs
Briggs
Brown
Brown
Wilder
Cotton
Cowley
Dewan
DiCamillo
Dixon
Falconer
Fearrington
Figueredo
Frazee
Horse
Irion
Jewell
Jimenez
Keller
Kinsey-Warnock
Kroeber
Maushkin
Martin
Milhous
Mills
Moeri
Moore
Morpurga
Naylor
Nelson

A Pinata in a Pine Tree

The first noel, a childs book of chrismtas carols to play and sing
Can You See What | See? Night Before Christmas
Brownies-It's Christmas!

Mrs. Claus Takes a Vacation

Pigs on the move

The Christmas Cobwebs

Father Christmas

Father Christmas Goes on Holiday

Coal Country Christmas

Something for Christmas

Christmas in the Big Woods

This is the Stable

Mrs. Wishy-Washy's Christmas

Crispin The Pig Who Had It All

Great Joy

Waiting For Noel

Olivia helps with Christmas

Christmas Lights

The Road to Santiago

Santa Claus, The worlds number one toy expert
Little Rabbit's Christmas

The Christmas Cookie Tree

Christmas Lullaby

The Christmas Gift El regalo de Navidad
Merry Christmas Geraldine

A Christmas Like Helen's

A Green Christmas

My Christmas Safari

Pablo's Christmas

With Bells On

Gus and Granda and the christmas cookies
Star Mother's Youngest Child

Night Before Chistmas

On Angel Wings

Keeping A Christmas Secret

Coyote Christmas: A Lakota Story

2009
1998
2005
1955
2006
1999
2001
1973
1975
2003
1958
1995
2006
2005
2000
2007
1999
2007
1996
2003
2005
2007
1976
1994
2000
1997
2004
1967
1993
2006
1955
1997
1975
1984
2007
1989
2007



800 N3372fr
800 OC5sp

800 P171c

800 P1727

800 P179who
800 P75650r
800 P7565we
800 R183

800 R245y00
800 R837cru
800 R9832chr
800 R9832mptb
800 Sal3ni

800 Sh19it

800 Sco84d
800 Sco84h
800 So78too
800 St48n

800 T3631sa
800 T642

800 V366pra
800 V667fed
800 W147an
800 W462mor
800 W645san
800 W654b

800 W665chc
808.8 C4648
808.8 J84
808.8 N563
810.8 C4645
811 M781ni
811 P915itc
811.54 C917sta
811.54 G8828un
811.54 R863noc
812 P923t

Nelson
O'Conner
Palacios
Palatini/Egielski
Pallotta/Biedrzycki
Polacco
Polacco

Raskin
Recorvits
Ruelle
Rylant/Goode
Rylant

Sabuda
Shannon

Scott

Scott
Soto/Martinez
Stevenson
Thomas

Van Steenwyk
Vidal

Mcphail

Wells

Wilder

Wilkin
Willey/Solomon
Nettel
Beneduce

Tudor
Prelutsky
Cunningham
Grimes

Rice

Preston

Frosty the Snowman

Fancy Nancy Splendiferous Christmas
Christmas Surprise fr Chabelita
Three French Hens

Who Will Guide My Sleigh Tonight?
An Orange for Frankie

Welcome Comfort

Twenty-two, Twenty-three

Yoon and the Christmas Mitten

The Crunchy Munchy Christmas Tree
Christmas in the Country

Mr. Putter & Tabby Bake the Cake
The Night Before Christmas

It's Christmas, David!

December Is Christmas

How the Rabbits Found Christmas
Too Many Tamales

The Night After Christmas

Santa's Kwanzaa

Tough and Feel of Christmas

Prairie Christmas

Federico and the Magi's Gift

Angel Pig & the hidden christmas
Morris's disappearing bag

Santa Comes to Little House

Baby's First Christmas

A Clever Beatrice Christmas

A christmas Treasury

Joy to the world

The Night Before Christmas
Christmas Gif'

The Night Before Christmas

It's Christmas!

The Stable Rat and Other Christmas Poems
Under the Christmas Tree

La Nochebuena South of the Border
A trilogy of Christmas Plays for Children

2004
2008
1993
2005
2005
2004
1999
1976
2006
2003
2002
1994
2002
2010
1961
1961
1993
1981
2004
2000
2006
2004
1997
1999
2001
1959
2006
1996
2000
2000
1993
1999
2008
2001
2002
1993
1967



813 A86¢c
813 AV5i1chr
813 B1713s
813 C145my
813 C7833wh
813 D28pet
813 D44gue
813 H18bel
813 J634chr
813 L3354gr
813 L558h
813 M351mam
813 M352whi
813 M76¢ch
813 P283a
813 P336se
813 Sa23c
813 Sch13s
813 W829c
813.54 A536s
818 Sab7c

821.912 T362chi

821.914 C464

823 D555c (2 copies)

823 G72ch
823 H651j
823 R2212ch

828 H435c (2 copies)

843 B83b 2001
895.63 Uc4
913 G3663ho
915.49 H556

LB1537 .G728 1992x
PN 6071 .C6 B59 1979
PZ4 . D53 Ch 1991x

428.1 M744wbc
823 D55chri

Aumann
Avi
Baker
Cameron
Cooney
David
dePaola
Hamilton
Johnson
Lasky
Leppard
Marsden
Marsh
Montgomery
Pauli
Peck

St. John
Schaefer
Wojciechowski
Anaya
Sandoz
Thomas
Bennett
Dickens
Goudge
Hoban
Read
Herriot
Brunhoff
Uchida
Giff
Hillary

The readers digest

Dickens
Moncure
Dickens

Christmas Tractor

The Christmas Rat

Santa Rat

Mysterious Christmas Shell

What Child is This?

Peter Claus and the naughty list

Guess Who's Coming to Santa's for dinner?
The Bells Of Christmas

Christmas Stories Around the World
Christmas After All: The Great Depression Diary of Minnie Swift
Mandie and the Holiday Surprise

Mama Had to Work on Christmas

The White House Christmas Mystery
Christmas with Anne

America's First Christmas

Season of Gifts

The Christmas Tree Mystery

Stubby Pringle's Christmas

The Christmas Miracle of Jonathan Toomey
The Santero's Miracle

Christmas of the Phonograph Records
A Child's Christmas in Wales

Christmas Poems

Christmas Carol

A Christmas Book

Jim Hedgehog's Supernatural Christmas
Christmas Mouse

Christmas Day Kitten

Babar and Father Christmas

Forever Christmas Tree

Ho, Ho, Benjamin, Feliz Navidad

Yak for Christmas

Christmas

The Book of Christams

Christmas Carol (abridged)

Word Birds' Christmas Words

Christmas Carol

2003
2000
1980
1961
1997
2001
2004
1989
1970
2001
1988
2003
2003
1995
1962
2009
1969
1964
1995
2004
1966
1954
1999
1972
1967
1989
1973
1986
2001
1963
1995
1969
1992
1979
1991
1987
1997



800 D36L

800 B768gc
800 B8143ch
813 Sn31Lu
800 M598sa
800 K2875do
394.266 On9af

Dedieu
Bright
Brown
Snicket
Milgrim
Kelley
Onyefulu

Little Christmas Soldier
Gerogie's Christmas Carol
Child is Born

The Lump of Coal

Santa Duck

The Dog who saved Santa
An African Christmas

1993
1975
2000
2008
2008
2008
2005



